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14
15
16
17

19
20
21
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24
25
26
27

29
30
31
32
33

Lance Lorfeld
Rick Hara

Jack Nelson (SD)
Warren Eales
Sammy Ventura
Greg McMahan
Mike Dias

Mike Hastings
Bob Reed

John Dudak
Curt Matlock
Mike Karch
Todd Kjell

Greg Turner
Greg Scheetz

Bill Sell

Kevin Croucher
Craig Harrington
Don Simonian
Paul Mielens (SD)
Bo Goergen

Jeff Jamison (SD)
Rick Goergen
Mitch Vernon
Jerry Vertigan
Ron Winger (SD)
Warren Nelson
Bob Rudnick
Glenn Smith
Peter Knopp

(G) John Gould
Mike Webb
Steve Jansson

(SD) = Super-Duper Senior

256
232
223
197
221
174
166
211
204
192
211
194
233
153
161
234
162
233
182
189
205
225
217
172
197
204
179
181
220
160
218
191
189

207
237
218
225
215
223
197
231
218
266
204
216
212
212
219
161
212
144
201
175
207
193
176
175
208
135
243
214
181
226
186
185
127
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Block

Total Average

+127
+82
+77
+56
+54
+53
+42
+42
+38
+23
+23
+18
+10
+3
+2

927
882
877
856
854
853
842
842
838
823
823
818
810
803
802
795
790
790
784
778
777
777
774
772
769
768
767
767
766
764
761
754
753

231.75
220.50
219.25
214.00
213.50
213.25
210.50
210.50
209.50
205.75
205.75
204.50
202.50
200.75
200.50
198.75
197.50
197.50
196.00
194.50
194.25
194.25
193.50
193.00
192.25
192.00
191.75
191.75
191.50
191.00
190.25
188.50
188.25

From
1st

-45
-50
il
73
-74
-85
-85
-89
-104
-104
-109
117
-124
-125
-132
-137
-137
-143
-149
-150
-150
-153
-155
-158
-159
-160
-160
-161
-163
-166
-173
-174

34
35
36

39
40

42
43
44

47
48

50
51
52

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

64
65
66

(G) Noel Vazquez
Char Hammel
Scott Farrell

Paul Phounsavath (SD)
Jim Skaife

Ross McDonald

Dave Johnson

Ted Staikoff (SD)
Pedro Tomey (SD)

Pat Donaghue

Scott Bender

John Katsaros

Stan Winters (SD)
Steve Davis

Ken Reynolds

(G) Tom Sweeney
Daryl Mayfield

Keith Huntoon

Joe Losurdo

Bob Scott

Carl Nichols

Ron Boroff

Pete McCordic
Monty Baswell
Max Shellabarger
Jack Wofford
Bob Godden
Howie Loosbroock (SD)
Paul Merriman
Willie Wells (SD)
Jay Gneiting (SD)
Mike Durk

Diz Francisco

(G) = Guest: Not included in Championship Finals Qualifying

Top 28 plus 2 Super-Duper Seniors Cash

3

221
222
147
231
207
155
179
181
202
187
200
160
168
202
182
130
212
194
181
176
187
161
179
209
217
203
195
190
170
166
160
165
154

4

190
168
215
222
163
191
150
181
182
211
137
192
201
143
201
185
177
146
165
201
162
174
131
165
147
189
167
202
194
210
173
190
179

THE BOWLER’S COMPANY™

Block
+/- Total
-48 752
-57 743
-61 739
-61 739
-61 739
-62 738
-67 733
-67 733
-69 731
-72 728
-75 725
-75 725
-75 725
-79 721
-82 718
-82 718
-84 716
-85 715
-86 714
-86 714
-87 713
-88 712
-89 711
-90 710
-93 707
-99 701
-101 699
-103 697
-106 694
-106 694
-109 691
-110 690
-117 683

From
Average 1st
188.00 -175
185.75 -184
184.75 -188
184.75 -188
184.75 -188
184.50 -189
183.25 -194
183.25 -194
182.75 -196
182.00 -199
181.25 -202
181.25 -202
181.25 -202
180.25 -206
179.50 -209
179.50 -209
179.00 -211
178.75 -212
178.50 -213
178.50 -213
178.25 -214
178.00 -215
177.75 -216
177.50  -217
176.75 -220
175.25 -226
174.75 -228
174.25 -230
173.50 -233
173.50 -233
172.75 -236
172.50 -237
170.75 -244
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Block From Block From

1 2 3 4 +/- Total Average 1st +/- Total Average 1st
67 Dan Inocencio 186 145 201 145 -123 677  169.25 -250
Rich Wilkinson 155 177 173 172 4123 677  169.25 -250
69 (G) Dick Baker (SD) 179 128 190 170 -133 667 = 166.75 -260
Jerry Calvin (SD) 143 165 161 198 -133 667 16675 -260
71 Vaughn Doody (SD) 179 173 146 157 145 655 = 163.75 -272
72 Ken Fox 182 152 173 145 -148 652  163.00 -275
73 Mike Saraiva 181 181 139 146 -153 647 16175 -280
74 Carey Hofmann 173 160 148 159 -160 640  160.00 -287
75 EdSilva 125 192 142 180 -161 639  159.75 -288
76 Pete Toth 161 142 169 165 -163 637  159.25 -290
77 Willie Willis 132 148 174 179 -167 633 15825 -294
78 Darrell Adams (SD) 161 159 169 140 -171 629  157.25  -298
79 Glenn Morgan 159 171 154 141 A175 625  156.25 - -302
Vinnie Wright 183 137 157 148 -175 625 15625 -302
81 Rick Winther (SD) 153 187 133 145 -182 618 15450 -309
82 Michael Clark 171 140 106 169 214 586 146550 -341
83 Scott Moore 96 106 136 182 280 520  130.00 -407

(SD) = Super-Duper Senior

(G) = Guest: Not included in Championship Finals Qualifying
Top 28 plus 2 Super-Duper Seniors Cash
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